

Website Disclosures and Policies

DENCAP Dental Plans, Inc. provides the information on this website as a service to our users. By using this website, you agree to the following disclosures and policies:

Content Accuracy:

• The information on <u>dencap.com</u> is intended for general informational purposes only. While we strive to ensure that the content is accurate and up-to-date, we make no guarantees regarding its completeness or accuracy.

External Links:

• Our website may contain links to third-party sites. These links are provided for convenience and informational purposes only. DENCAP Dental Plans, Inc. does not endorse, control, or assume responsibility for the content or practices of any linked third-party websites.

Disclaimer of Liability:

• DENCAP Dental Plans, Inc. is not liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising from the use of this website or reliance on its content. This includes but is not limited to damages resulting from errors, omissions, or inaccuracies in the information provided.

Intellectual Property:

• All content, trademarks, and logos on this website are the property of DENCAP Dental Plans, Inc. or their respective owners. Unauthorized use of any content from this site is prohibited.

Privacy:

• Our privacy policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information. Please review our Privacy Policy for details on our data practices.

Modifications:

• DENCAP Dental Plans, Inc. reserves the right to modify, update, or remove content on this website at any time without prior notice.

Contact Us:

• If you have any questions or concerns about this disclosure statement, please contact us at info@dencap.com or 313-972-1400.

Thank you for visiting <u>dencap.com</u>.